XXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX
#
XXXXXExplosion Protected Stainless Steel Control Stations
8150 Series
CONTROL & SIGNALING STATIONS
Explosion Protection by R. STAHL sales.us@r-stahl.com
8150 Features:

Explosion Protected Stainless Steel Control Stations
8150 Series
Ordering Information
All above stations include one 3/4” hub bottom.
XXXXXCONTROL STATIONS
Explosion Protection by R. STAHL sales.us@r-stahl.comF3
Function
Contact Symbols
Catalog Number Article / SAP
NumberIEC NEMA
“PILOT LIGHT”
GREEN LED
 12 V - 240 V AC / DC
8150/5-124-PLG0 285435
“OFF- ON”
Maintained
Control Switch
2-pos. / 2-pole
10 amps
8150/5-124-L021 285443
“H - O - A”
Maintained
Control Switch
3-pos. / 2- pole
10 amps
8150/5-124-L273 285434
“LOCAL REMOTE”
Maintained
Control Switch
2-pos. / 2-pole
10 amps
8150/5-124-L164 285445
“OFF - ON”
Maintained
Selector Switch
2-positions
10 amps
8150/5-124-O2MN1 285441
“LOCAL REMOTE”
Maintained
Selector Switch
2-positions
10 amps
8150/5-124-U2MN4 285442
“H - O - A”
Maintained
Selector Switch
3-positions
10 amps
8150/5-124-O3MMN3 285433
PRE-CONFIGURED CONTROL STATIONS
Explosion Protected Stainless Steel Control Stations
8150 Series
Ordering Information

ConSig 8040 Series
PRE-CONFIGURED CONTROL STATIONS
Ordering Information
CONTROL STATIONS
Explosion Protection by R. STAHL sales.us@r-stahl.comF17
Function
Contact Symbols
Catalog Number Article / SAP
NumberIEC NEMA
“PILOT LIGHT”
GREEN LED
12 V - 240 V AC / DC 8040/114-PLG0 287010
“E-STOP”
RED SMALL
Mushroom
Maintained
2 NC
8040/114-C100-LK03 290554
“E-STOP”
RED JUMBO
Mushroom
Maintained
1 NC
8040/114-Y150 287005
“OFF - ON”
Maintained
Selector Switch
2-pos. / 10 amps
8040/114-O2MN1 287007
“LOCAL REMOTE”
Maintained
Selector Switch
2-pos. / 10 amps
8040/114-U2MN4 287023
“H-O-A”
Maintained
Selector Switch
3-pos. / 10 amps
8040/114-O3MMN3 287024
“START”
Momentary
Double PB
1 NO
“STOP”
Momentary
Double PB
1 NC
8040/114-U2312 287008
Explosion Protection by R. STAHL sales.us@r-stahl.com #F18
ConSig 8040 Series
Ordering Information
PRE-CONFIGURED CONTROL STATIONS